230 MARYLAND MANUAL.

Physician, Consulting
Junior Clerk
Welfare Worker
Trained Nurse

STATE TOBACCO WAREHOUSE.

Chief Inspector
Chief Clerk
Samplers
Note Clerks
Keceiving Clerk
Receiving Clerk
Clerks
Finder
Stay Floor Man
Elevator Man
Janitor
Sample Holders ..
SErewWmen ...,
Extra Laborers

CENTRAL PURCHASING BUREAU.

State Purchasing Agent
Asgistant Purchasing Agent
Assistant Buyer
Asgistant Buyer
Agsistant Buyer
Senior Stenographer

Senior SeNOZTAPNET ... ... oo oeesoesssressen oo
Senior Typist
Bookkeeper and Warehouseman
Senior Clerk
Senior Stenographer
Junior Clerk
Chauffeur

STATE EMPLOYMENT AND REGISTRATION,

Commissione rof State Employment and Registration.. . .. ..
Chief Clerk

One Senior Clerk, one Junior Stenographer, two Jr. Clerks
Additional Clerical Assistance
Special Examiners

WAR RECORDS COMMISSION,

Necretary
Curator
Senior Stenographer
Principal Clerk
Clerical Assistants

CROWNSVILLE STATE HOSPITAL.

Superintendent .

Physicians, Mental Diseases (3)
Secrctary-Treasurer ... .

1,200.00

900.00
1,200.00
1,200.00

$4,000.00
2,200.00
3,600.00
3.200.00
1.400.00
1,048.00
7,000.00
1.092.00
1,146.00
1.092.00
936.00
187200
30.000.00
15.000.00

S4.500.00
3.120.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
1,260.00
1,260.00
1,260.00
1,800.00
1,260.00
1,260.00

§40.00
900.00

$5,000.00
2,250.00
3,360.00
900.00
850.00

$3,000.00
1.350.00
1,320.00
1,500.00
5,200.00

$3,600.00
6,200,00
G000



