Physician, Consulting Junior Clerk Welfare Worker Trained Nurse	1,200.00 900.00 1,200.00 1,200.00
STATE TOBACCO WAREHOUSE.	
Chief Inspector	\$4,000.00
Chief Clerk	2,200.00
Samplers Nat. Cl. 1	3,600.00
Note Clerks	3,200.00
Receiving Clerk	1,400.00
Receiving Clerk Clerks	1,048.00 7,000.00
Finder	1,092.00
Stay Floor Man	1.146.00
Elevator Man	1.092.00
Janitor	936.00
Sample Holders	1,872.00
Screwmen	30,000.00
Extra Laborers	-15,000.00
CENTRAL PURCHASING BUREAU.	44.700.00
State Purchasing Agent	\$4,500.00
Assistant Purchasing Agent Assistant Buyer	3,120.00 $2,000.00$
Assistant Buyer	2,000.00
Assistant Buyer	2,000.00
Senior Stenographer	1,260,00
Senior Stenographer	1,260.00
Senior Typist	1,260.00
Bookkeeper and Warehouseman	1,800.00
Senior Clerk	1,260.00
Senior Stenographer	1,260.00
Junior Clerk	840.00
Chauffeur	900.00
STATE EMPLOYMENT AND REGISTRATION.	
Commissione rof State Employment and Registration	\$5,000.00 2,250.00
One Senior Clerk, one Junior Stenographer, two Jr. Clerks	3,360.00
Additional Clerical Assistance	900.00
Special Examiners WAR RECORDS COMMISSION.	850.00
Secretary	\$3,000.00
Curator	1,350.00
Senior Stenographer	1,320.00
Principal Clerk Clarical Assistants	1,500.00
Clerical Assistants	5,200.00
CROWNSVILLE STATE HOSPITAL.	
Superintendent	\$3,600.00
Physicians, Mental Diseases (3)	6,200,00
Secretary-Treasurer	00,00